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Simi Valley Running Rebels
Top 10 All-Time List

Gremlin Girls

100M 200M 400M

800M 1500M 1600M

LONG JUMP 4X100M RELAY

Updated:

1 Vermeulen, B. 15 16.18 1 de la Rionda, M. 15 34.30 1 Seaton, S 07 1:16.88
2 Sims, K. 95 16.29 2 Seaton, S. 07 34.57 2 Sims, K. 95 1:19.64
3 Garner, H. 02 16.54 3 Irvin, D. 13 34.67 3 Kennedy, K. 05 1:21.09
4 Ramirez, L. 89 16.60 4 Sims, K. 95 34.97 4 Melman, M. 22 1:21.14
5 Irvin, D. 13 16.66 5 Garner, H. 02 35.08 5 Irvin, D. 13 1:21.17
6 Scribner, T. 96 16.74 6 Washington, J. 14 35.80 6 Bradley, K. 15 1:21.38
7 Baker, Chiara 17 16.80 7 Baker, Chiara 17 35.84 7 Ramirez, L. 89 1:21.64
8 Ahl, M. 03 16.90 8 Bradley, K. 15 35.91 8 Virk, S. 10 1:21.89
9 Tutino, Kendal 17 16.95 9 Hansen, K. 09 36.16 9 Vernola, K. 01 1:22.73

10 Lugg, H. 16 17.02 10 Snyder, A. 97 36.29 10 Severance, C. 97 1:23.38

1 Vernola, K. 01 3:02.97 1 Blackwell, P. 13 6:05.84 1 Ramirez, L. 89 6:47.20
2 Seaton, S 07 3:05.32 2 Barajas, S 07 6:08.49 2 Hearst, T. 95 7:05.30
3 Bradley, K. 15 3:05.75 3 Walker, C. 13 6:10.83 3 Melman, M. 22 6:30.52
4 Sims, K. 95 3:07.00 4 Bradley, K. 15 6:12.65 4 McClain, J. 23 6:39.58
5 Barajas, S 07 3:07.52 5 Nighswonger, B. 14 6:13.59 5 Gonzalez, L. 22 7:15.47
6 McClain, J. 23 3:07.80 6 de la Rionda, M. 15 6:17.94 6 Eskildsen, I. 93 7:22.32
7 Walker, C. 13 3:08.15 7 Marquette, S. 99 6:21.86 7 Audrey Rosaasen 18 7:26.71
8 Jesson, C. 03 3:09.20 8 Nygren, M. 12 6:24.87 8 Wagner, D. 95 7:27.80
9 Melman, M. 22 3:09.63 9 Jesson, C. 03 6:25.02 9 Harrison, J. 93 7:31.72

10 Marquette, S. 99 3:10.55 10 Severance, A. 00 6:27.99 10 Smith, C. 23 7:36.63

1 Irvin, D. 13 11'09.25"
2 Yenor, D. 82 10'03.25" 05 1:07.40
3 Stallard, A. 13 10'02.00"
3 Nelson, H. 00 10'02.00"
5 Stanley, C. 91 10'01.25"
6 Redmond, L. 92 9'11.25"
7 Richards, M. 04 9'10.50"
8 Washington, B. 98 9'10.00"
9 Jones, Reb. 01 9'08.00"

10 Long, A. 05 9'04.00"

6/7/2023

S. Moore, S. Lowe,
K. Kennedy, A. Long
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Bantam Girls

100M 200M 400M

800M 1500M 1600M

LONG JUMP HIGH JUMP SHOT PUT (6lb.)

4X100M RELAY 4X400M RELAY

1 Moore, S 07 14.15 1 Sims, K. 97 29.34 1 Bradley, Kenna 17 1:08.71
2 Sims, K. 97 14.22 2 Moore, S. 07 29.42 2 Osorio, M. 93 1:09.06
3 Kohler, Rory 17 14.77 3 Osorio, M. 93 30.36 3 Virk, S. 12 1:09.99
4 Veloso, D 06 14.83 4 Virk, S. 12 31.16 4 Golman, H. 11 1:10.46
5 Mosier, J. 99 14.85 5 Kohler, Rory 17 31.20 5 Ahl, M. 05 1:11.40
6 Osorio, M. 93 14.87 6 Irvin, D. 15 31.50 6 Cohen, M. 07 1:11.43
7 Virk, S. 12 14.93 7 Hansen, K. 11 31.52 7 Seaton, S. 09 1:11.48
8 Irvin, D. 15 14.95 8 Seaton, S. 09 31.56 8 Folster, S. 93 1:11.72
9 Walters-West, O. 97 15.00 9 Bradley, Kenna 17 31.82 9 Irvin, D. 15 1:11.84

10 Ahl, M. 05 15.07 10 Hatcher, Jacqueline 19 31.83 10 Walker, J. 13 1:12.04

1 Walker, J. 13 2:38.60 1 Walker, J. 13 5:16.98 1 Melman, M. 23 5:46.84
2 Severance, C. 99 2:43.66 2 Barajas, S. 09 5:27.00 2 Ramirez, L. 91 6:01.11
3 Bradley, Kenna 17 2:44.24 3 Conway, S. 00 5:29.90 3 Kennerly, N. 84 6:05.00
4 Marquette, S. 01 2:44.91 4 Marquette, S. 01 5:30.03 4 de la Rionda, M. 16 6:13.97
5 Barajas, S. 09 2:44.94 5 Blackwell, P. 14 5:34.56 5 Peterson, A. 95 6:16.25
6 Conway, S. 00 2:45.28 6 Nygren, M. 14 5:35.82 6 Bueschen, M. 91 6:24.32
7 Riggs, S. 07 2:45.91 7 Lagos, A. 10 5:36.29 7 Lorenzo, L. 16 6:25.85
8 Ramirez, L. 91 2:46.98 8 Hearst, T. 97 5:36.89 8 Pedersen, J. 92 6:26.47
9 Thomas, H. 15 2:47.15 9 Severance, C. 99 5:37.00 9 Eskildesen, I 95 6:30.00

10 Seaton, S. 09 2:47.61 10 Andrade, M. 15 5:37.02 10 Cubillor, C. 95 6:31.50

1 Irvin, D. 15 13'08.50" 1 Haider, N. 04 4'02.00" 1 Rayta, S 06 29'00.00"
2 Richards, M 06 13'01.75" 2 Schultze, D. 14 4'00.00" 2 Johnson, T. 07 26'04.00"
3 Sims, K. 97 12'09.00" 2 Hearst, T. 97 4'00.00" 3 Washington, B. 99 25'11.75"
4 Hansen, K. 11 12'08.50" 4 Abbinanti, S. 10 3'11.00" 4 Rosewell, A. 94 24'11.25"
5 Veloso, D. 06 12'07.00" 5 Thomas, S. 09 3'10.00" 5 Wilson, T. 03 23'10.25"
6 Virk, S. 12 12'06.25" 5 Willard, H. 01 3'10.00" 6 Fernandez, K. 07 23'05.75"
7 Saunders, Elinor 17 12'05.50" 5 Sauck, S. 97 3'10.00" 7 Green, K. 03 23'04.75"
8 Walters-West, O. 97 12'05.00" 5 Kyong, E. 23 3'10.00" 8 Pauley, R. 98 23'00.75"
9 Conway, S. 00 12'04.75" 9 Casanova, Mad. 01 23'00.25"

10 Ruiz, K. 13 12'02.50" 10 Cohen, M. 07 23'00.00"

07 58.98 97 4:57.37
J. Guerin,  S. Lowe, O. Walters-West, K. Sims,
M. Cohen, S. Moore M. Severns, T. Hearst
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Midget Girls

100M 200M 400M

800M 1500M 1600M

3000M 3200M 80M HURDLES

LONG JUMP HIGH JUMP SHOT PUT (6lb.)

4X100M RELAY 4X400M RELAY

1 Farmer, K. 09 12.76 1 Farmer, K. 09 26.43 1 Sims, K. 99 1:00.49
2 Sims, K. 99 12.86 2 Moore, S. 09 26.71 2 Farmer, K. 09 1:02.20
3 Moore, S. 09 12.93 3 Sims, K. 99 26.95 3 Virk, S. 14 1:02.54
4 Gilbert, H. 12 13.25 4 Gilbert, H. 12 27.67 4 Patton, M. 04 1:03.63
5 Winters, A. 90 13.41 5 Plummer, R. 94 28.03 5 MacWhirter, N. 05 1:03.79
6 Patterson, B. 90 13.43 6 Irvin, Danielle 17 28.06 6 Holt, R. 90 1:03.94
7 Shigematsu, L. 88 13.64 7 Winters, A. 89 28.29 7 Ramirez, L. 93 1:04.61
8 Virk, S. 14 13.65 8 Virk, S. 14 28.33 8 Plummer, R. 94 1:04.93
9 Sims, A. 96 13.67 9 Prokop, J. 95 28.55 9 Abramson, K. 92 1:05.39

10 Solorzano, D. 16 13.77 10 Ahl, M. 07 28.72 10 Irvin, Danielle 17 1:05.63

1 Severance, C. 01 2:27.98 1 Walker, J. 14 4:58.88 1 Ramirez, L. 93 5:27.85
2 Jones, A. 15 2:28.49 2 Marquette, S. 03 4:58.99 2 Pedersen, J. 94 5:34.00
3 Thomas, Harlee 17 2:29.23 3 Severance, C. 01 4:59.84 3 Williamson, K. 89 5:42.60
4 Marquette, S. 03 2:29.29 4 Barajas, S. 11 5:05.91 4 Weesner, E. 95 5:54.86
5 Ramirez, L. 93 2:30.16 5 Jesson, C. 07 5:08.16 5 Kennerly, N. 85 5:58.20
6 Pedersen, J. 94 2:31.00 6 Baxter, S. 07 5:09.54 6 Bueschen, M. 92 5:59.45
7 Inouye, Kaili 10 2:33.32 7 Wood, K. 11 5:12.92 7 Lansara, B. 93 6:01.37
8 Mendoza, S. 04 2:33.99 8 Jones, A. 15 5:14.10 8 Whitmore, Paige 16 6:02.69
9 Jesson, C. 07 2:35.01 9 Conway, S. 02 5:14.48 9 Bartholomew, A. 92 6:02.87

10 Barajas, S. 11 2:35.05 10 Holland, B. 08 5:16.13 10 de la Rionda, Maggie 18 6:09.52

1 Walker, J. 14 10:41.42 1 Williamson, K. 89 11:58.10 1 Virk, S. 14 13.08
2 Barajas, S. 11 10:44.07 2 Pedersen, J. 94 12:03.61 2 Kay, S. 12 14.31
3 Baxter, S. 07 10:53.75 3 Weesner, E. 95 12:21.58 3 Maurer, R. 06 14.33
4 Holland, B. 08 11:02.20 4 Bartholowmew, A. 92 12:37.50 4 Vercher, M. 98 15.13
5 Wood, K. 11 11:13.73 5 Bartholowmew, T. 90 12:37.74 5 Nations, Summer 19 15.21
6 Nygren, M. 15 11:17.16 6 de la Rionda, Maggie 18 12:42.85 6 Gonzalez, N. 02 15.45
7 Pacheco, A. 09 11:17.60 7 Andrade, M. 16 12:45.83 7 Hansen, K. 13 15.50
8 Andrade, Maya 17 11:21.80 8 Navarro, R. 94 12:59.49 8 Morgan, C. 13 15.52
9 Jones, A. 15 11:23.66 9 Norberg, R. 89 13:09.30 9 Severns, M. 00 15.61

10 de la Rionda, Maggie 19 11:25.24 10 Kinnerley, N. 85 13:12.00 10 Jesson, L. 01 15.66

1 Blough, S. 85 16'03.25" 1 Schultze, D. 16 4'09.00" 1 Rayta, S. 08 34'01.25"
2 Irvin, Danielle 17 15'06.25" 2 Clarke, K. 01 4'08.00" 2 Smith, K. 94 30'11.00"
3 Sims, K. 99 15'00.00" 3 Duchemin, D-M 15 4'05.00" 3 Allen, F. 12 30'07.00"
4 Conway, S. 02 14'08.00" 3 Galvis, T. 05 4'05.00" 4 Lowther, B. 08 29'11.50"
5 Richards, M 08 14'07.50" 3 Hearst, T. 99 4'05.00" 5 Salley, T. 15 29'05.25"
6 Nelson, H. 04 14'07.25" 6 Salley, T. 15 4'04.00" 6 Walker, K. 11 29'01.00"
7 Carnes, T. 12 14'07.00" 6 Haider, N 06 4'04.00" 7 Johnson, T. 09 28'08.00"
8 Veloso, D. 08 14'05.50" 6 Willard, H. 03 4'04.00" 8 Holts, M 06 28'07.25"
9 Hansen, K. 13 14'02.50" 6 Severns, M. 00 4'04.00" 9 Duchemin, D-M 15 27'11.25"

10 Hatcher, J. 22 14'00.25" 10 Hunt, L. 07 4'03.00" 10 Dunn, M. 08 27'04.50"

90 53.12 04 4:31.04
M. deBrito, A. Winters, M. Patton, A. Gervasoni,

R. Holt, B. Patterson S. Mendoza, T. Striker
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Youth Girls

100M 200M 400M

800M 1500M 1600M

3000M 3200M

100M HURDLES 200M HURDLES

LONG JUMP HIGH JUMP SHOT PUT (6lb.)

4X100M RELAY 4X400M RELAY

1 Sims, K. 00 12.48 1 Sims, K. 00 25.43 1 Ramirez, L. 95 1:00.14
2 Baker, C. 23 12.81 2 Moore, S. 10 26.12 2 Sims, K. 00 1:00.30
3 Moore, S. 11 12.88 3 Virk, S. 16 26.38 3 Baker, C. 23 1:00.74
4 Virk, S. 15 12.89 4 Baker, C. 23 26.41 4 Patton, M. 05 1:01.38
5 Hunter, Kamea 18 13.09 5 Collins, Mya 17 26.83 5 Hansen, K. 15 1:02.20
6 Collins, Mya 17 13.10 6 Hunter, Kamea 19 27.05 6 Ahl, M. 09 1:02.38
7 Gilbert, H. 14 13.13 7 Brittingham, M. 16 27.17 7 MacWhirter, N. 07 1:02.47
8 Lacey, A. 97 13.14 8 Ramirez, L. 95 27.28 8 Haffar, J. 10 1:02.53
9 Patterson, B. 92 13.17 9 Hansen, K. 15 27.38 9 Jesson, C. 09 1:02.57

10 Nelson, H. 05 13.18 10 Gilbert, H. 14 27.39 10 Winkler, S. 13 1:02.75

1 Jesson, C. 09 2:19.76 1 Jesson, C. 09 4:50.07 1 Walker, Jillian 16 5:24.97
2 Ramirez, L. 95 2:22.00 2 Severance, C. 03 4:53.02 2 Ramirez, L. 94 5:28.00
3 Sproat, T. 03 2:22.89 3 Baxter, S. 09 4:54.97 3 Pederson, J. 95 5:28.60
4 Severance, C. 03 2:23.24 4 Sproat, T. 03 4:55.55 4 Lanzara, B. 95 5:29.79
5 Winkler, S. 13 2:23.58 5 Winkler, S. 13 4:56.31 5 Williamson, K. 90 5:33.24
6 Riggs, S. 11 2:27.46 6 Walker, Jillian 17 4:57.00 6 Davidson, H. 92 5:40.13
7 Barajas, S. 13 2:28.09 7 Walker, J 16 4:59.38 7 Crosse, K. 88 5:40.70
8 Thomas, Harlee 18 2:28.62 8 Riggs, S. 11 4:59.59 8 Inouye, K. 16 5:43.31
9 Holland, B. 10 2:28.85 9 Barajas, S. 13 5:01.48 9 Bartholomew, A. 93 5:44.62

10 Pedersen J. 96 2:28.89 10 Noe, D. 01 5:03.71 10 Valencia, N. 23 5:45.26

1 Baxter, S. 09 10:07.75 1 Williamson, K. 90 11:43.74
2 Holland, B. 10 10:40.41 2 Walker, Jillian 16 11:45.68
3 Walker, Jillian 17 10:41.37 3 Pedersen, J. 95 11:57.00
4 Barajas, S. 13 10:42.54 4 Bartholomew, A. 93 12:18.99
5 Jesson, C. 09 10:47.00 5 Kilgrow, Brooklyn 18 12:21.52
6 Severance, C. 03 10:49.26 6 Cooper, M. 16 12:30.17
7 Walker, J. 16 10:52.21 7 Bartholomew, T. 92 12:43.36
8 Noe, D. 01 10:53.00 8 Navarro, R. 95 12:47.90
9 Weesner, E. 97 10:53.61 9 Andrade, Maya 18 12:48.26

10 Sproat, T. 03 11:03.90 10 Jones, A. 16 12:54.54

1 Virk, S. 16 15.36 1 Virk, S. 16 31.25
2 Nelson, H. 06 16.39 2 Duchemin, M. 16 31.63
3 Richards, M. 10 16.49 3 Knight, Brianna 17 32.34
4 Boyer, T. 15 16.56 4 Salley, T. 16 32.51
5 Jesson, L. 03 16.91 5 Hansen, K. 15 32.60
6 Simmonds, K. 89 17.23 6 Thomas, Harley 18 33.28
7 Salley, T. 16 17.37 7 Pizano, Yessenia 19 33.74
8 Mauer, R. 08 17.46 8 Chop, Lanna 18 34.28
9 Burow, C. 10 17.49 9 Degnan, Abigail 19 34.71
9 Sauck, S. 01 17.49 10 Valencia, N. 23 36.31

1 Hansen, K. 15 16'10.50" 1 Schultze, Delaney 18 5'01.00" 1 Walker, K. 13 40'01.00"
2 Conway, S. 04 16'08.75" 2 Duchemin, D-M. 16 4'11.00" 2 Rayta, S. 10 38'03.25"
3 Virk, S. 16 16'08.25" 3 Burow, C. 10 4'10.00" 3 Duchemin, D-M. 16 35'03.75"
4 Richards, M. 10 16'04.75" 3 Hearst, T. 01 4'10.00" 4 Salley, T. 16 34'11.25"
5 Irvine, Danielle 18 16'02.00" 3 Walker, Emma 17 4'10.00" 5 Lowther, B. 10 34'02.50"
6 Sims, K. 00 15'11.00" 6 Salley, Taya 17 4'09.00" 6 Smith, K. 95 34'00.00"
7 Castillo, C. 82 15'05.00" 6 Sauck, S. 01 4'09.00" 7 Valencia, Jenna 19 33'06.75"
8 Nelson, H. 06 15'04.25" 6 Sims, A. 98 4'09.00" 8 Burow, C. 08 32'08.50"
9 Paterson, B. 92 15'03.50" 9 Spiwak, K. 16 4'08.00" 9 Dunn, M. 09 32'06.00"

10 Fuller, K. 00 15'02.50" 9 Carnes, S. 16 4'08.00" 10 Johnson, B. 98 32'05.00"
9 Jones, R 07 4'08.00"
9 Reno, M. 05 4'08.00"

18 51.65 95 4:15.60

                                                                                                             

D. Solorzano, D. Schultze, J. Prokop, B. Lanzara,

K. Hunter, D. Irvin R. Plummer, L. Ramirez
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Intermediate Girls

100M 200M 400M

800M 1500M 1600M

3000M 3200M

100M HURDLES 200M HURDLES

LONG JUMP HIGH JUMP SHOT PUT (4kg.)

4X100M RELAY 4X400M RELAY SHOT PUT (6lb.)

1 Patterson, B. 93 13.24 1 Patton, M. 07 26.87 1 Patton, M. 07 1:01.41
1 Amico, E. 90 13.24 2 Olson, J. 91 27.53 2 Jesson, C. 10 1:02.16
3 Patton, M. 07 13.31 3 Chin, D. 85 27.94 3 Marquette, S 06 1:02.98
4 Evans, A. 93 13.43 3 Castillo, C. 83 27.94 4 Reyes, I. 93 1:03.16
5 Prokop, J. 97 13.47 5 Paterson, B. 93 27.98 5 Fuller, K. 01 1:03.27
6 Brown, Madison 17 13.49 5 Amico, E. 90 27.98 6 Crosse, K. 89 1:03.54
7 Sauck, S. 90 13.49 7 Prokop, J. 97 28.04 7 Virk, S. 17 1:03.57
8 Haffar, J. 11 13.52 8 Evans, A. 93 28.09 8 Haffar, J. 11 1:04.25
9 Fuller, A. 00 13.54 9 Fuller, K. 01 28.11 9 Nielsen, R. 93 1:04.39

10 Buss, M. 08 13.57 10 Nielsen, R. 93 28.12 10 Hodge, R. 93 1:04.44

1 Jesson, C. 10 2:22.78 1 Baxter, S. 10 4:46.31 1 Hansen, J. 93 5:25.90
2 Pedersen, J. 97 2:24.80 2 Jesson, C. 10 4:50.29 2 Crosse, K. 89 5:30.70
3 Crosse, K. 89 2:25.10 3 Pedersen, J. 97 4:56.10 3 Gerhard, K. 90 5:31.10
4 Holland, B. 11 2:27.01 4 Holland, B. 11 4:57.86 4 Briigs, H. 85 5:31.20
5 Baxter, S. 10 2:28.82 5 Weesner, E. 98 5:12.37 5 Davidson, H. 93 5:43.94
6 Hansen, J. 93 2:29.82 6 Hamza, E. 00 5:16.20 6 de la Rionda, Maggie 22 5:54.21
7 Herrity, A. 91 2:30.90 7 Safford, H. 07 5:25.15 7 Bartholomew, T 93 5:54.54
8 Bueschen, A. 94 2:31.74 8 Ortega, T. 15 5:25.65 8 Bueschen, A. 94 6:04.02
9 Bryan, S. 85 2:32.00 9 Navarro, R. 97 5:26.80 9 Lara, B. 92 6:08.16

10 Marquette, S 06 2:34.76 10 Vernola, K. 08 5:34.35 10 Hufford, K. 90 6:32.30

1 Baxter, S. 10 10:06.71 1 Briffs, H. 85 11:25.40
2 Holland, B. 11 10:37.25 2 Gerhard, K. 90 12:27.00
3 Weesner, E. 98 10:55.81 3
4 Pedersen, J. 97 10:55.87 4
5 Jesson, C. 10 10:58.87 5
6 Safford, H 07 11:43.53 6
7 Hamza, E. 00 12:01.37 7
8 Locke, D. 13 12:11.05 8
9 Navarro, R. 97 12:17.30 9

10 Rios, Savanna 19 12:45.11 10

1 Honaker, L. 93 15.92 1 Schloessman, Lexi 19 32.39
2 Evans, A. 93 16.16 2 Severance, Molly 18 33.70
3 Schimmel, J. 12 16.19 3
4 Simmonds, K. 90 16.39 4
5 Olsen, J. 92 16.94 5
6 Virk, S. 17 16.97 6
7 Stanley, C. 98 17.24 7
8 Nielsen, R. 93 17.43 8
9 Kewish, H. 89 17.47 9

10 Jesson, L. 05 17.68 10

1 Buss, M. 08 16'01.75" 1 Honaker, L. 93 4'11.00" 1 Dennert-Frederick, Kaela 17 28'04.00"
2 Olsen, J. 92 15'07.00" 2 Navarro, R. 97 4'08.00" 2 Jesson, L. 05 25'02.50"
3 Fuller, K. 01 15'06.25" 3 Johnson, B. 04 4'07.00" 3 Washington, C. 22 21'07.50"
4 Castillo, C. 83 15'04.00" 3 Morrison, T. 85 4'07.00" 4 Safford, A. 05 21'00.50"
5 Reyes, I. 93 15'00.00" 5 James, J. 15 4'06.00" 5 Marquette, S. 06 20'07.25"
6 Irvin, Z. 16 14'11.00" 5 Bartlow, M. 94 4'06.00" 6 Moore, J. 07 20'02.50"
7 Spenser, C 88 14'09.00" 7 Marquette, S 06 4'05.00" 7 Patton, M. 07 20'00.25"
8 Jensen, E. 94 14'07.50" 7 17 4'05.00" 8 Braddock, M. 06 18'05.00"
9 Williams, P. 13 14'06.50" 8 Jesson, L. 05 4'04.00" Pinnock, D. 06 18'00.00"

10 Tyler, O. 15 14'05.50" 8 Weesner, E. 98 4'04.00" Severance, Molly 18 17'09.00"
8 Mooney, L. 98 4'04.00"

1 Seidemann, B. 11 27'07.50"
93 51.90 85 4:23.50 2 Ebrahim, N. 11 23'01.75"

3 Dunkleberger, K. 15 14'04.00"

Dennert-Frederick, Kae
9
10

J. Hansem, M. Lampkin, Feit, Morriso, 

L. Honaker, A. Evans Bryan, Briggs
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